A-kisa, agility
mini 3
tuomari Mia Laamanen, ihanneaika 50 s, radan pituus 179,0 m

sija
1.

©OoNINR~ON

nro nimi
6 Roosa
10  Viivi
23 Tina
12 Kipsu
3 Dora
22  Chili
16 Demi
14  Dotti
4 Leevi
1 Cindy
2  Tiita
5 Remo
7 Eikka
11  Stella
13 Ronja
15 Perro
17  Koodi
19  Minja
20 Cessa
21  Nipa
24  Raisu
91  Muki
18 Neo

rotu

jackru
shelam
borter
jackru
kaavil
parson
kaasna
cocspa
x-rotu
shelam
borter
kaavil
kaasna
amecoc
parson
x-rotu
borter
kaavil
shelam
jackru
parson
mittel
parson

ohjaaja
Pauliina Kuronen
Terhi Sandstrém
Jaana Lindfors
Paivi Karjalainen
Antti Jauho

Sari Puusaari
Tanja Puhakka
Brita Langstrém
Taija Makela
Heli Kallioniemi
Marika Nuikka
Susanna Heinonen
Minna Nikkinen
Marjo Saares
Anu Saikku- Backstrom
Sanna Paasivirta
Marjo Einola
Heidi Pehkonen
Laura Palviainen
Paivikki Turula
Nina Venalainen
Kiilli Ragel
Jarmo Karvonen

PORVOO 29.01.2011

aika
43,12
43,96
45,55
42,06
45,73
47,63
48,57
50,24
53,11

seura
HI-HA
KOTKA
KKK
KAT
A-KOT
RIMA
A-KOT
KKK
MANTS
HAU
BAT
KOTKA
MANTS
PORSK
HAU
HSKH
PORSK
A-KOT
JAU
I-HAH
KOTKA
(EST)
ATD

m/s
4,15
4,07
3,93
4,26
3,91
3,76
3,69
3,56
3,37

av
-6,88
-6,04
-4,45
-7,94
-4,27
-2,37
-1,43
0,24
3,11

3

N

o U1 o1 o101 o1 © ©OO

tulos huom

-6,88 SERT
-6,04
-4,45
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,24
13,11
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
POIS



A-kisa, agility PORVOO 29.01.2011

medi 3
tuomari Mia Laamanen, ihanneaika 50 s, radan pituus 179,0 m

sija nro nimi rotu ohjaaja seura aika m/s av rv  tulos huom
1. 89 Noita kromfo Minna Paivarinta HAU 38,86 4,61 -11,14 0o -11,14
2. 41 Siiri cocspa Heikki Jarvinen JAU 42,95 4,17 -7,05 0 -7,05
3. 27  Hukka isllam Sanna Salomaa JAU 43,37 4,13 -6,63 5 5,00
4. 29  Vili parson Jenni Signell HSKH 43,65 4,10 -6,35 5 5,00
5. 38 Huima skette Sanna Nummelin JAU 43,88 4,08 -6,12 5 5,00
6. 47  Esme pumi Helena Mattila HAU 58,57 3,06 8,57 5 13,57
- 25  Frank kromfo Nina Marjamaki KKK HYL
- 26  Hikka kromfo Kaisa Yla-Tuuhonen HAU HYL
- 35 Mindy kesvil Brita Langstrom KKK HYL
- 36 Keira koohon  Anne Hirvonen KANAV HYL
- 37 Frida vehter Alexandra Lappalainen I-HAH HYL
- 39 Taavi kesvil Paivi Sarkkinen JAT HYL
- 42  Osku borter Maarit Niemela BAT HYL
- 43  Fina stbter Irmeli Westermarck AST HYL
- 44  Robi koohon Jari Laitinen KKK HYL
- 46  Fico koohon  Outi Yrjola KOOHO HYL
- 28 Natso espves Mia Hyrskylahti MANTS POIS

- 40 Bea shelam Heli Kallioniemi HAU POIS



A-kisa, agility
maxi 3
tuomari Mia Laamanen, ihanneaika 50 s, radan pituus 181,0 m

sija
1.

N RN

nro nimi
73 Dante
53 Ava
84 Rico
74  Telkka
86 Zira
76  Lusmu
57 Haka
78  Oni

49  Punssi
50 Mimmi
51  Kitka
54  Mocca
55 Yra

59 Muro
62 Peetu
63  Juju
64  Turre
65  Miki
66 Kaaos
68 Kiusa
69 Brandy
71 Aina
75 Vili

77  Jedi
79 Kiri

80 Rautis
81 Saga
83  Poko
85 Eevi
87 Usva
90 Rurik
52 Ina

56  Kosti
70 Alpo
72  Suvianne
82 Paavo

rotu
auspai
belpam
auskel
auspai
pinser
auskel
borcol
belpat
borcol
belpag
auskel
espves
borcol
lappor
holpal
borcol
samoje
auspai
borcol
auskel
borcol
borcol
novnou
borcol
borcol
belpat
belpam
x-rotu
auskel
borcol
isovil
samoje
borcol
auskel
borcol
borcol

ohjaaja

Shanti Karinen
Laura Isohanni
Marika Heikkinen
Sari Kariluoto
Laura Verkamo
Erja Nimander
Tiina Koistinen
Heikki Jarvinen
Tuulia Liuhto
Miina Sipila

Tiia Kokko
Hilkka Leino-Forsman
Maria Qvickstréom
Fanny Lindfors
Tarja Wirén
Veijo Koistinen
Paivi Haavisto
Laura Ruissalo
Janne Pukkila
Seppo Vaisanen
Timo Liuhto
Outi Lehva
Janne Penttinen
Juha Ruokonen
Tiina Koistinen
Pernilla Tallberg
Riina Kellman
Fanny Lindfors
Kirsi Lehtinen
Keijo Pietila
Sirje Tammsalu
Taina Markkula
Laura Leppanen
Katja Sarkka
Minna Viitanen
Arto Laitinen

PORVOO 29.01.2011

aika
43,79
44,33
44,74
46,48
55,00
39,53
39,02
42,08

seura
AST
RIMA
HI-HA
ATD
HAU
KOTKA
RIMA
JAU
HAU
CITYB
KSSK
KKK
AGRY
KOTKA
KOTKA
RIMA
E-HKK
HI-HA
BAT
KOTKA
HAU
HAU
PORSK
KKK
RIMA
PORSK
HI-HA
KOTKA
P-HAU
A-KOT
(EST)
KOTKA
MANTS
RIMA
KKK
P-HAU

m/s
4,13
4,08
4,05
3,89
3,29
4,58
4,64
4,30

av
-6,21
-5,67
-5,26
-3,52
5,00
-10,47
-10,98
-7,92

3

-
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tulos huom

-6,21
-5,67
-5,26
-3,52
5,00
5,00
10,00
15,00
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
POIS
POIS
POIS
POIS
POIS

SERT-A



B-kisa, agility
mini 3
tuomari Mia Laamanen, ihanneaika 50 s, radan pituus 179,0 m

sija
1.

SN wwnhN

nro nimi
24  Raisu

2  Tiita

4 Leevi
11  Stella
16  Demi
23 Tina

1 Cindy

3 Dora

5 Remo

6 Roosa

7 Eikka

8  Akki

9 Tuuma
10  Viivi
12 Kipsu
13 Ronja
14  Dotti
15  Perro
17  Koodi
19  Minja
20 Cessa
21  Nipa
22  Chili
91  Muki
18 Neo

rotu

parson
borter
x-rotu
amecoc
kaasna
borter
shelam
kaavil
kaavil
jackru
kaasna
borter
borter
shelam
jackru
parson
cocspa
x-rotu
borter
kaavil
shelam
jackru
parson
mittel
parson

ohjaaja

Nina Venalainen
Marika Nuikka
Taija Makela
Marjo Saares
Tanja Puhakka
Jaana Lindfors
Heli Kallioniemi
Antti Jauho
Susanna Heinonen
Pauliina Kuronen
Minna Nikkinen
Maarit Niemela
Pekka Tuomi
Terhi Sandstrom
Paivi Karjalainen
Anu Saikku- Backstrom
Brita Langstrém
Sanna Paasivirta
Marjo Einola
Heidi Pehkonen
Laura Palviainen
Paivikki Turula
Sari Puusaari
Kiilli Ragel
Jarmo Karvonen

PORVOO 29.01.2011

seura

KOTKA
BAT
MANTS
PORSK
A-KOT
KKK
HAU
A-KOT
KOTKA
HI-HA
MANTS
BAT
BAT
KOTKA
KAT
HAU
KKK
HSKH
PORSK
A-KOT
JAU
I-HAH
RIMA
(EST)
ATD

aika
40,54
43,36
43,61
43,61
47,81
52,35

m/s
4,42
4,13
4,10
4,10
3,74
3,42

av
-9,46
-6,64
-6,39
-6,39
-2,19
2,35

OOOOOOE

tulos huom
-9,46
-6,64
-6,39
-6,39
-2,19
2,35
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
POIS



B-kisa, agility PORVOO 29.01.2011

medi 3
tuomari Mia Laamanen, ihanneaika 50 s, radan pituus 179,0 m

sija nro nimi rotu ohjaaja seura aika m/s av rv  tulos huom
1. 44  Robi koohon Jari Laitinen KKK 39,30 455 -10,70 0 -10,70
2. 45  Urkki kromfo Nina Marjamaki KKK 41,95 4,27 -8,05 0 -8,05
3. 27  Hukka isllam Sanna Salomaa JAU 46,29 3,87 -3,71 0 -3,71
4. 89 Noita kromfo Minna Paivarinta HAU 39,48 4,53 -10,52 5 5,00
5. 46  Fico koohon  Outi Yrjola KOOHO 46,27 3,87 -3,73 5 5,00
6. 26  Hikka kromfo Kaisa Yla-Tuuhonen HAU 44,69 4,01 -5,31 10 10,00
7. 48  Kelmi isllam Paula Ruotsalainen JAU 56,97 3,14 6,97 5 11,97
- 25  Frank kromfo Nina Marjamaki KKK HYL
- 29 Vili parson Jenni Signell HSKH HYL
- 30 Stella isllam Paula Ruotsalainen JAU HYL
- 31  Aapo cocspa Johanna Kiviharju A-KOT HYL
- 33 Deedee kaasna Katja Nieminen TUUKK HYL
- 34 Urho koohon  Sanna Makinen HAU HYL
- 35 Mindy kesvil Brita Langstrom KKK HYL
- 36 Keira koohon  Anne Hirvonen KANAV HYL
- 37 Frida vehter Alexandra Lappalainen I-HAH HYL
- 38 Huima skette Sanna Nummelin JAU HYL
- 39 Taavi kesvil Paivi Sarkkinen JAT HYL
- 41 Siiri cocspa Heikki Jarvinen JAU HYL
- 42  Osku borter Maarit Niemela BAT HYL
- 43  Fina stbter Irmeli Westermarck AST HYL
- 47 Esme pumi Helena Mattila HAU HYL
- 88 Jami shelam Merja Penttinen PORSK HYL
- 28 Natso espves Mia Hyrskylahti MANTS POIS

- 40 Bea shelam Heli Kallioniemi HAU POIS



B-kisa, agility
maxi 3
tuomari Mia Laamanen, ihanneaika 51 s, radan pituus 187,0 m

sija
1.

Noakrob

nro nimi
49  Punssi
78  Oni

85 Eevi
87 Usva
57 Haka
58 Wilma
61  Nuga
50 Mimmi
51  Kitka
53 Ava
54  Mocca
55 Yra

59 Muro
60 Ronja
62 Peetu
63  Juju
64  Turre
65  Miki
66 Kaaos
67 Viljo
68 Kiusa
69 Brandy
71 Aina
73 Dante
74  Telkka
75 Vili

76  Lusmu
77  Jedi
79 Kiri

80 Rautis
81 Saga
83  Poko
84 Rico
86 Zira
90 Rurik
52 Ina

56  Kosti
70 Alpo
72  Suvianne
82 Paavo

rotu

borcol
belpat
auskel
borcol
borcol
borcol
beauce
belpag
auskel
belpam
espves
borcol
lappor
belpag
holpal
borcol
samoje
auspai
borcol
isovil
auskel
borcol
borcol
auspai
auspai
novnou
auskel
borcol
borcol
belpat
belpam
x-rotu
auskel
pinser
isovil
samoje
borcol
auskel
borcol
borcol

ohjaaja

Tuulia Liuhto
Heikki Jarvinen
Kirsi Lehtinen
Keijo Pietila
Tiina Koistinen
Johanna Kiviharju
Vivica Purhonen
Miina Sipila

Tiia Kokko
Laura Isohanni
Hilkka Leino-Forsman
Maria Qvickstréom
Fanny Lindfors
Marika Pajunen
Tarja Wirén
Veijo Koistinen
Paivi Haavisto
Laura Ruissalo
Janne Pukkila
Tuula Koponen
Seppo Vaisanen
Timo Liuhto
Outi Lehva
Shanti Karinen
Sari Kariluoto
Janne Penttinen
Erja Nimander
Juha Ruokonen
Tiina Koistinen
Pernilla Tallberg
Riina Kellman
Fanny Lindfors
Marika Heikkinen
Laura Verkamo
Sirje Tammsalu
Taina Markkula
Laura Leppanen
Katja Sarkka
Minna Viitanen
Arto Laitinen

PORVOO 29.01.2011

seura

HAU
JAU
P-HAU
A-KOT
RIMA
A-KOT
A-KOT
CITYB
KSSK
RIMA
KKK
AGRY
KOTKA
ATD
KOTKA
RIMA
E-HKK
HI-HA
BAT
LAGI
KOTKA
HAU
HAU
AST
ATD
PORSK
KOTKA
KKK
RIMA
PORSK
HI-HA
KOTKA
HI-HA
HAU
(EST)
KOTKA
MANTS
RIMA
KKK
P-HAU

aika
38,23
40,77
41,86
44 .67
38,63
45,81
64,36

m/s
4,89
4,59
4,47
4,19
4,84
4,08
2,91

-12,77
-10,23

-12,37

av

3

-12,77
-10,23
-9,14
-6,33
5,00
5,00
23,36
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
POIS
POIS
POIS
POIS
POIS

-9,14
-6,33

-5,19
13,36
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N

tulos huom

SERT-A



C-kisa, hyppy
mini 3
tuomari Mia Laamanen, ihanneaika 39 s, radan pituus 163,0 m

sija
1.

N RN

nro nimi
8  Akki
2  Tiita
4 Leevi
12 Kipsu
10  Viivi
23 Tina
21  Nipa
13 Ronja
1 Cindy
3 Dora
5 Remo
6 Roosa
7 Eikka
9 Tuuma
14  Dotti
15 Perro
16 Demi
17  Koodi
19  Minja
22  Chili
24  Raisu
91  Muki
18 Neo
20 Cessa

rotu

borter
borter
x-rotu
jackru
shelam
borter
jackru
parson
shelam
kaavil
kaavil
jackru
kaasna
borter
cocspa
x-rotu
kaasna
borter
kaavil
parson
parson
mittel
parson
shelam

ohjaaja

Maarit Niemela
Marika Nuikka
Taija Makela
Paivi Karjalainen
Terhi Sandstrém
Jaana Lindfors
Paivikki Turula
Anu Saikku-Backstrom
Heli Kallioniemi
Antti Jauho
Susanna Heinonen
Pauliina Kuronen
Minna Nikkinen
Pekka Tuomi
Brita Langstrém
Sanna Paasivirta
Tanja Puhakka
Marjo Einola
Antti Jauho

Sari Puusaari
Nina Venalainen
Kiilli Ragel
Jarmo Karvonen
Laura Palviainen

PORVOO 29.01.2011

aika
34,05
35,87
36,83
37,06
37,91
38,54
36,35
35,84

seura

BAT
BAT
MANTS
KAT
KOTKA
KKK
I-HAH
HAU
HAU
A-KOT
KOTKA
HI-HA
MANTS
BAT
KKK
HSKH
A-KOT
PORSK
A-KOT
RIMA
KOTKA
(EST)
ATD
JAU

m/s
4,79
4,54
4,43
4,40
4,30
4,23
4,48
4,55

av
-4,95
-3,13
-2,17
-1,94
-1,09
-0,46
-2,65
-3,16

3

N
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tulos huom
-4,95 SERT-H
-3,13
-2,17
-1,94
-1,09
-0,46
5,00
10,00
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
POIS
POIS



C-kisa, hyppy
medi 3
tuomari Mia Laamanen, ihanneaika 39 s, radan pituus 163,0 m

sija
1.

Noakrob

nro nimi
25 Frank
44  Robi
45  Urkki
32 Jedi
33 Deedee
36 Keira
41 Siiri
26  Hikka
30 Stella
31 Aapo
34 Urho
35 Mindy
37 Frida
38 Huima
43  Fina
46  Fico
48  Kelmi
88  Jami
89 Noita
40 Bea
27  Hukka
39 Taavi

rotu

kromfo
koohon
kromfo
borter
kaasna
koohon
cocspa
kromfo
isllam
cocspa
koohon
kesvil
vehter
skette
stbter
koohon
isllam
shelam
kromfo
shelam
isllam
kesvil

ohjaaja

Nina Marjamaki
Jari Laitinen

Nina Marjamaki
Pekka Tuomi

Katja Nieminen
Anne Hirvonen
Heikki Jarvinen
Kaisa Yla-Tuuhonen
Paula Ruotsalainen
Johanna Kiviharju
Sanna Méakinen
Brita Langstrém
Alexandra Lappalainen
Sanna Nummelin
Irmeli Westermarck
Outi Yrjola

Paula Ruotsalainen
Merja Penttinen
Minna Paivarinta
Heli Kallioniemi
Sanna Salomaa
Paivi Sarkkinen

PORVOO 29.01.2011

seura aika
KKK 31,24
KKK 31,27
KKK 33,56
BAT 34,92
TUUKK 38,57
KANAV 40,15
JAU 36,63
HAU

JAU

A-KOT

HAU

KKK

I-HAH

JAU

AST

KOOHO

JAU

PORSK

HAU

HAU

JAU

JAT

m/s
5,22
5,21
4,86
4,67
4,23
4,06
4,45

av
-7,76
-7,73
-5,44
-4,08
-0,43
1,15
-2,37

O'IOOOOOOE

tulos huom
-7,76 SERT-H
-7,73
-5,44
-4,08
-0,43
1,15
5,00
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
POIS
POIS
POIS



C-kisa, hyppy

maxi 3
tuomari Mia Laamanen, ihanneaika 39 s, radan pituus 163,0 m

sija
1.

©OoNINR~ON

-
e

nro nimi
69 Brandy
81 Saga
74  Telkka
58 Wilma
80 Rautis
83  Poko
86 Zira
76  Lusmu
54  Mocca
61  Nuga
49  Punssi
50 Mimmi
51  Kitka
53 Ava
55 Yra

57 Haka
59 Muro
60 Ronja
62 Peetu
63  Juju
64  Turre
65  Miki
66 Kaaos
67 Viljo
68 Kiusa
71 Aina
73 Dante
77  Jedi
79 Kiri

84 Rico
85 Eevi
87 Usva
90 Rurik
52 Ina

56  Kosti
70 Alpo
72  Suvianne

82

Paavo

rotu

borcol
belpam
auspai
borcol
belpat
x-rotu
pinser
auskel
espves
beauce
borcol
belpag
auskel
belpam
borcol
borcol
lappor
belpag
holpal
borcol
samoje
auspai
borcol
isovil
auskel
borcol
auspai
borcol
borcol
auskel
auskel
borcol
isovil
samoje
borcol
auskel
borcol
borcol

ohjaaja

Timo Liuhto
Riina Kellman
Sari Kariluoto
Johanna Kiviharju
Pernilla Tallberg
Fanny Lindfors
Laura Verkamo
Erja Nimander
Hilkka Leino-Forsman
Vivica Purhonen
Tuulia Liuhto
Miina Sipila

Tiia Kokko

Laura Isohanni
Maria Qvickstréom
Tiina Koistinen
Fanny Lindfors
Marika Pajunen
Tarja Wirén
Veijo Koistinen
Paivi Haavisto
Laura Ruissalo
Janne Pukkila
Tuula Koponen
Seppo Vaisanen
Outi Lehva
Shanti Karinen
Juha Ruokonen
Tiina Koistinen
Marika Heikkinen
Kirsi Lehtinen
Keijo Pietila

Sirje Tammsalu
Taina Markkula
Laura Leppanen
Katja Sarkka
Minna Viitanen
Arto Laitinen

PORVOO 29.01.2011

aika
29,42
29,82
36,27
36,37
37,17
37,45
39,56
36,45
37,01
45,00

seura

HAU
HI-HA
ATD
A-KOT
PORSK
KOTKA
HAU
KOTKA
KKK
A-KOT
HAU
CITYB
KSSK
RIMA
AGRY
RIMA
KOTKA
ATD
KOTKA
RIMA
E-HKK
HI-HA
BAT
LAGI
KOTKA
HAU
AST
KKK
RIMA
HI-HA
P-HAU
A-KOT
(EST)
KOTKA
MANTS
RIMA
KKK
P-HAU

m/s
5,54
5,47
4,49
4,48
4,39
4,35
4,12
4,47
4,40
3,62

av
-9,58
-9,18
-2,73
-2,63
-1,83
-1,55
0,56
-2,55
-1,99
6,00

3

-
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tulos huom

-9,58
-9,18
-2,73
-2,63
-1,83
-1,55
0,56
5,00
10,00
16,00
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
POIS
POIS
POIS
POIS
POIS

SERT-H



